Ordering Information
Part Number
LS-PRO260-ASW-2B1
LS-PRO260-65K-2B1
LS-PRO260-57K-2B1
LS-PRO260-50K-2B1
LS-PRO260-45K-2B1
LS-PRO260-41K-2B1

PRO 260 2B1
LS -PRO260 -65K
Part Number Guide
LED Sign   Color Temperature
-2
Beam Pattern
B1
Module Type # of Modules per foot
www.AgiLight.com | www.TridonicSignage.com © 2016 AgiLight, Inc. 2016 All rights reserved. Product Specifications subject to change without notice. 07-2016
Luminous Intensity Distribution
B1 Batwing Beam Pattern
Population Density Guide  1
Channel Depth
(inch | mm)
Max. Single Stroke
(inch | mm)
Max. Multiple Row
(inch | mm)
8 | 200 24 | 610  20 | 508 4
3 | 75 9 | 229    2 8 | 203   2
4 | 100 12 | 305 3 12 | 305 3
5 | 125 16 | 406 15 | 381
6 | 150 18 | 457 18 | 457
7 | 180 21 | 533  21 | 533
1 Modules are spaced with wires at full stretch, unless noted otherwise.
7328 White Acrylic was used to test the face light uniformity; other face materials may
vary the module and row spacing for the same face light uniformity and brightness.
2 Modules' center to center spacing is at 4.75" | 120 mm
3 Modules' center to center spacing is at 6" | 152 mm
4 Row spacing is defined to achieve minimum 780 lux of face brightness
* Distance from power supply to load at full capacity.
Gauge Metric
(mm2) Feet Meters
26
24
22
0.13
0.33
0.21
3
4
7
0.9
1.2
2.1
20
18 0.82
0.52 11
18
3.4
5.5
16
14 2.08
1.31 29
45
8.8
13.7
12
10 5.26
3.31 71
120
21.6
36.6
Wire Size Maximum Distance*
LED Module to Power Supply Wire Size
(A WG)
Power Supply Load Chart
12 W
15 W
LED Module type LS-PRO260-xxx-2B1
8
10